
Summ~ry Results Report r · 
2024 August Loudon ST _PR_CO_GEN 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

August 1, 2024 Loudon 

STATISTICS 

Election Day Precincts Reporting 

Precincts Complete 

Precincts Partially Reported 

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 

Registered Voters - Total 

Registered Voters - Republican 

15 of 15 

15 of 15 

0 of 15 

15 of 15 

43,207 

0 

0 

0 

0 

15 

0 

0 

0 

15 

15 

15 

0 

15 

-------------------··--- ----------------
Registered Voters - Democratic 

Registered Voters - Nonpartisan 

Ballots Cast - Total 

Ballots Cast - Republican 

Ballots Cast - Democratic 

Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan 

Ballots Cast - Blank 

Voter Turnout - Total 

Voter Turnout - Republican 

Voter Turnout - Democratic 
-----------· ____ ... , .............. ---·--·•· - ................ . 

0 

43,207 

5,840 

4,532 

1,268 

40 

3 

13.52% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

Voter Turnout - Nonpartisan 0.09% 

Election Summary - 08/14/2024 3:44 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright .. 2007-2020 

398 3,570 1,872 
....................................... -······-······ 

278 2,775 1,479 

117 788 363 

3 7 30 

0 2 
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Summary Results Report I' 

2024 August Loudon ST _PR_CO_GEN 

August 1, 2024 

REP United States Senate 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee/E E I V r 
arly ary o mg 

Election 
Day 

Marsha Blackburn 

Tres Wittum 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

4,045 
m-------

383 

14 

4,442 

0 

90 

232 

39 
-

2 

273 

0 

5 
- -- "•-¥•·-~-~~-·- .... ,v.-- ----- . 

REP United States House of Representatives District 2 
Vote For 1 

2,495 1,318 

215 129 
- ------·---·· 

9 3 

2,719 1,450 

0 0 

56 29 

TOTAL Abs=~~ee/E Early Voting Election 
Day 

Tim Burchett 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

4,249 

62 

4,311 

0 

221 

240 

10 

250 

0 

28 

REP Tennessee House of Representatives District 21 
Vote For 1 

2,612 1,397 
-·-· ---•·-•--···-·"-•~- . 

32 20 

2,644 1,417 
-- - -

0 0 
·-- -·---

131 62 
_,¥ _____ 

TOTAL Absen
1
tee/E Early Voting Election 

ary Day 

Lowell Russell 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Election Summary - 08/14/2024 3:44 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright ·• 2007-2020 

3,071 182 
--•-••-W--• 

11 

3,082 183 

0 0 

197 17 

1,923 966 
•= .w.-...---- --~-----

7 3 

1,930 969 

0 0 

119 61 
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Loudon 
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Summary Results Report ,,---.-. 

2024 August Loudon ST _PR_CO_GEN 

August 1, 2024 

REP Tennessee House of Representatives District 32 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee/EE I V f 
arly ar y o mg 

Monty G. Fritts 1,110 59 656 

Write-In Totals 13 2 6 

Total Votes Cast 1,123 61 662 

Overvotes 0 0 0 

Undervotes 130 17 64 

REP Lenoir City School Board 
Vote For 3 

TOTAL Absenltee/E Early Voting 
ar y 

Rick L Chadwick 304 19 177 
....... .,,..,., ,,,_.,.__.,...,- .......... ,,.---·-•-W•'V,'.'·'•'·'·''A·~ ---~--

Mitch Ledbetter 

Glenn McNish 

Tammy Powell 
•---~~-•··•·•·=-~---··= 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Election Summary - 08/14/2024 3:44 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright .. 2007-2020 

307 20 182 

293 23 167 

386 26 219 

10 0 3 

1,300 88 748 

0 0 0 

404 26 266 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Loudon 

Election 
Day 

395 

5 

400 

0 

49 

Election 
Day 

108 
_ .. _,_,_._.,,,,.,,.....,.,,w,,,., 

105 

103 

141 
,v,-~~--•··-·>'-•'°<K'<~ 

7 

464 

0 

112 
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2024 August Loudon ST _PR_CO_GEN 

August 1, 2024 

DEM United States Senate 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absen
1
tee/E Early Voting Election 

ary Day 

Marquita Bradshaw 

Lola Denise Brown 

Gloria Johnson 

Civil Miller-Watkins 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

0vervotes 

Undervotes 
-•-•--~--•w~ 

·- -•----¥-- ¥ 

90 

33 

1,113 

20 

o 

1,256 

11 
--· 

9 

3 

98 
··--·"· -- ¥• 

3 

o 

113 

3 
·-----

DEM United States House of Representatives District 2 
Vote For 1 

49 32 

19 11 
- - -

704 311 
- -- •~-•-·•M-

12 5 

o o 

784 359 

o o 

4 4 

TOTAL Absen
1
tee/E Early Voting Election 

ary Day 

Jane George 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

0vervotes 

Undervotes 

1,149 

5 

1,154 

o 

114 

107 

o 

107 

o 

10 

DEM Tennessee House of Representatives District 21 
Vote For 1 

711 

4 

715 

o 

73 

331 

332 

o 

31 

TOTAL Absen
1
tee/E Early Voting Election 

ary Day 

Kenneth R. Moore 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

0vervotes 

Undervotes 

Election Summary - 08/14/2024 3:44 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright·· 2007-2020 

847 

3 

850 

o 

87 

81 

82 

o 

8 

544 

2 

546 

o 

57 

222 

o 

222 

o 

22 
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Loudon 
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Summary Results Report ' 
2024 August Loudon ST _PR_CO_GEN 

August 1, 2024 

DEM Tennessee House of Representatives District 32 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee/E E I V f 
arly ar y o mg 

No Candidate Qualified 0 0 0 

Write-In Totals 26 2 12 

Total Votes Cast 26 2 12 

Overvotes 0 0 0 
·-·--•·N.-~.---.•----

Undervotes 305 25 173 

DEM State Executive Committeeman District 5 
Vote For 1 

D. Scott Hammond 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

TOTAL 

County Commission District 5 Seat A 
Vote For 1 

1,012 

5 

1,017 

0 

251 

Absentee/E E I V t· 
I ar y o mg 

ar y 

90 

91 

0 

26 

619 

2 

621 

0 

167 

,,,--. 
( 

Election 
Day 

0 

12 

12 

0 

107 

Election 
Day 

303 

2 

305 

0 

58 

TOTAL Absen
1
tee/E Early Voting Election 

ary Day 

Joe Morrison 901 
--- -------- -- ~- ·--·-- --•---·•-- ----- -- ·-. -- -
Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Election Summary - 08/14/2024 . 3:44 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright·· 2007-2020 

29 

930 

0 

224 

59 533 309 

4 12 13 

63 545 322 

0 0 0 

17 135 72 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Loudon 
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Summary Results Report 

2024 August Loudon ST _PR_CO_GEN 

August 1, 2024 

Assessor of Property 
Vote For 1 

Mike Campbell 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

TOTAL Absentee/E E I V f 
arty ar y o mg 

4,660 294 2,815 

80 8 50 

4,740 302 2,865 

0 0 0 

1,100 96 705 

Loudon County School Board District 1 Seat A 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee/E E I V f 
arly ar y o mg 

Stephanie Bright Hatcher 1,008 59 689 

Write-In Totals 20 17 

Total Votes Cast 1,028 60 706 

Overvotes 0 0 0 

Undervotes 278 27 195 
--•--------·-- -·--··· .. - ., ____ - ·-----------~----

Loudon County School Board District 1 Seat B 
Vote For 1 

Absentee/E E I V f 
1 ary o mg 

ar y 

Robert Scott Newman 964 59 660 
·- -~- -~ .. -- ___ ,. ___ .., -· --~·-

Write-In Totals 

:rotal Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Election Summary - 08/14/2024 3:44 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright .. 2007-2020 

28 

992 

0 

314 

0 22 

59 682 

0 0 
.. ..... .. ........ ,,. _________ _ 

28 219 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Loudon 

Election 
Day 

1,551 

22 

1,573 

0 

299 

Election 
Day 

260 

2 

262 

0 

56 

Election 
Day 

245 

6 

251 

0 

67 
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2024 August Loudon ST _PR_CO_GEN 

August 1, 2024 

Loudon County School Board District 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Andrew Disney 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

400 

6 

406 

o 

( 

26 137 237 

o 4 2 

26 141 239 

o o o 
,,., .. ~-~. ~-~..,.,,._,~,.,,,..,,..,. ... ,.~,--~ .. _,,.. . ., ..... ,.._....., 

Undervotes 70 

Loudon County School Board District 5 Seat A 
Vote For 1 

7 44 

TOTAL Abs=~~ee/E Early Voting 

Melissa Browder 853 

Jan Hahn 261 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 1,115 
.,_ - --·•--· -¥-~-·· 

Overvotes o 

Undervotes 39 

Loudon County School Board District 5 Seat B 
Vote For 1 

53 501 

27 150 

o o 

BO 651 

o o 

o 29 

TOTAL Abse~tee/E Early Voting 
ar y 

Lisa R Harvey 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Election Summary - 08/14/2024 3:44 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright ·· 2007-2020 

900 

23 

923 

o 

231 

59 527 

4 12 

63 539 

o o 

17 141 

19 

Election 
Day 

299 

84 

384 

o 

10 

Election 
Day 

314 

7 

321 

o 

73 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Loudon 
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Summary Results Report ,,,......_ 

2024 August Loudon ST _PR_CO_GEN 

August 1, 2024 

Loudon County School Board District 7 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Kenneth Presley 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Supreme Court, At Large 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Retain 

Replace 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

1,037 

29 

1,066 

0 

343 

3,835 

1,146 

4,981 

0 

859 

,.---
( 

Absentee/E E I V f Election 
arly ar Y O mg Day 

83 655 299 

6 18 5 

89 673 304 

0 0 0 
aw.v_,_··-• 

30 220 93 

Absentee/E E I V f Election 
arly ary o mg Day 

272 2,294 1,269 

71 747 328 

343 3,041 1,597 

0 0 0 
·-··--··· -·-----. 

55 529 275 
----- --.. ···--·-·"'-- .. 

Court of Criminal Appeals, Western Division 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Retain 3,782 

Absen
1
tee/E Early Voting Election 

ary Day 

260 2,253 1,269 
-·--·-- -- - -- ----- --- ---------·- --- ---- -~··--

Replace 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 
.......... ··-~-·····-•·-··---· · •--········ • • • •• • • • ••••0 ~• ~•• •-•••M 

Undervotes 

Election Summary - 08/14/2024 3:44 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright ·· 2007-2020 

1,131 

4,913 

0 

927 

73 745 313 

333 2,998 1,582 

0 0 0 

65 572 290 
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