# Summary Results Report 2024 August Loudon ST\_PR\_CO\_GEN

August 1, 2024

Loudon

STATISTICS				
	TOTAL	Absentee/E arly	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	15 of 15	0	0	15
Precincts Complete	15 of 15	0	0	15
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 15	0	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	15 of 15	15	15	15
Registered Voters - Total	43,207		0.000 0	
Registered Voters - Republican	0	0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.		
Registered Voters - Democratic	0			
Registered Voters - Nonpartisan	43,207			
Ballots Cast - Total	5,840	398	3,570	1,872
Ballots Cast - Republican	4,532	278	2,775	1,479
Ballots Cast - Democratic	1,268	117	788	363
Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan	40	3	7	30
Ballots Cast - Blank	3	0	2	1
Voter Turnout - Total	13.52%			***************************************
Voter Turnout - Republican	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Democratic	0.00%			20 m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m
oter Turnout - Nonpartisan	0.09%			

#### **REP United States Senate**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee/E arly	Early Voting	Election Day
Marsha Blackburn	4,045	232	2,495	1,318
Tres Wittum	383	39	215	129
Write-In Totals	14	2	9	3
Total Votes Cast	4,442	273	2,719	1,450
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	90	5	56	29

### **REP United States House of Representatives District 2**

Vote For 1

Tim Burchett	TOTAL	Absentee/E Early Voting		Election Day	
	4,249	240	2,612	1,397	
Write-In Totals	62	10	32	20	
Total Votes Cast	4,311	250	2,644	1,417	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	
Undervotes	221	28	131	62	

## **REP Tennessee House of Representatives District 21**

Lowell Russell	TOTAL	Absentee/E arly	Election Day	
	3,071	182	1,923	966
Write-In Totals	11	1	7	3
Total Votes Cast	3,082	183	1,930	969
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	197	17	119	61

August 1, 2024

## **REP Tennessee House of Representatives District 32**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	TOTAL Absentee/E Early		
Monty G. Fritts	1,110	59	656	395
Write-In Totals	13	2	6	5
Total Votes Cast	1,123	61	662	400
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	130	17	64	49

## **REP Lenoir City School Board**

	TOTAL	Absentee/E arly	Early Voting	Election Day
Rick L Chadwick	304	19	177	108
Mitch Ledbetter	307	20	182	105
Glenn McNish	293	23	167	103
Tammy Powell	386	26	219	141
Write-In Totals	10	0	3	7
Total Votes Cast	1,300	88	748	464
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	404	26	266	112

### **DEM United States Senate**

Vote For 1

August 1, 2024

	TOTAL	Absentee/E Early	y Voting	Election Day
farquita Bradshaw	90	9	49	32
ola Denise Brown	33	3	19	11
Gloria Johnson	1,113	98	704	311
rivil Miller-Watkins	20	3	12	5
Vrite-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,256	113	784	359
Overvotes	1	1	0	0
Undervotes	11	3	4	4

## **DEM United States House of Representatives District 2**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee/E arly	Early Voting	Election Day
Jane George	1,149	107	711	331
Write-In Totals	5	0	4	1
Total Votes Cast	1,154	107	715	332
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	114	10	73	31

## **DEM Tennessee House of Representatives District 21**

	TOTAL	Absentee/E Early Voting		Election Day	
Kenneth R. Moore	847	81	544	222	
Write-In Totals	3	1	2	0	
Total Votes Cast	850	82	546	222	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	
Undervotes	87	8	57	22	

## August 1, 2024

## **DEM Tennessee House of Representatives District 32**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee/E arly	Early Voting	Election Day	
No Candidate Qualified	0	0	0	0	
Write-In Totals	26	2	12	12	
Total Votes Cast	26	2	12	12	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	
Undervotes	305	25	173	107	

#### **DEM State Executive Committeeman District 5**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee/E	Early Voting	Election Day
D. Scott Hammond	1,012	90	619	303
Write-In Totals	5	1	2	2
Total Votes Cast	1,017	91	621	305
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	251	26	167	58

#### **County Commission District 5 Seat A**

	TOTAL	Absentee/E arly	Early Voting	Election Day
Joe Morrison	901	59	533	309
Write-In Totals	29	4	12	13
Total Votes Cast	930	63	545	322
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	224	17	135	72

# Summary Results Report 2024 August Loudon ST\_PR\_CO\_GEN

August 1, 2024

Loudon

## **Assessor of Property**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee/E arly	Early Voting	Election Day
Mike Campbell	4,660	294	2,815	1,551
Write-In Totals	80	8	50	22
Total Votes Cast	4,740	302	2,865	1,573
Overvotes	0	0	0	. 0
Undervotes	1,100	96	705	299

## Loudon County School Board District 1 Seat A

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee/E Early	sentee/E arly Voting	
Stephanie Bright Hatcher	1,008	59	689	260
Write-In Totals	20	1	17	2
Total Votes Cast	1,028	60	706	262
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	278	27	195	56

#### Loudon County School Board District 1 Seat B

	TOTAL	Absentee/E Earl	y Voting	Election Day
Robert Scott Newman	964	59	660	245
Write-In Totals	28	0	22	6
Total Votes Cast	992	59	682	251
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	314	28	219	67

August 1, 2024

# **Loudon County School Board District 3**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee/E arly	Early Voting	Election Day
Andrew Disney	400	26	137	237
Write-In Totals	6	0	4	2
Total Votes Cast	406	26	141	239
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	70	7	44	19

## Loudon County School Board District 5 Seat A

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee/E arly	arly Voting	Election Day
Melissa Browder	853	53	501	299
Jan Hahn	261	27	150	84
Write-In Totals	1	0	0	1
Total Votes Cast	1,115	80	651	384
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	39	0	29	10

## Loudon County School Board District 5 Seat B

	TOTAL	Absentee/E Ear	ly Voting	Election Day	
Lisa R Harvey	900	59	527	314	
Write-In Totals	23	4	12	7	
Total Votes Cast	923	63	539	321	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	
Undervotes	231	17	141	73	

# Loudon County School Board District 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee/E arly	rly Voting	Election Day
Kenneth Presley	1,037	83	655	299
Write-In Totals	29	6	18	5
Total Votes Cast	1,066	89	673	304
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	343	30	220	93

## Supreme Court, At Large

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee/E arly	arly Voting	Election Day
Retain	3,835	272	2,294	1,269
Replace	1,146	71	747	328
Total Votes Cast	4,981	343	3,041	1,597
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	859	55	529	275

## Court of Criminal Appeals, Western Division

	TOTAL	Absentee/E Ea	rly Voting	Election Day	
Retain	3,782	260	2,253	1,269	
Replace	1,131	73	745	313	
Total Votes Cast	4,913	333	2,998	1,582	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	
Undervotes	927	65	572	290	